
TOURNOI DE TENNIS  
À ANGRESSE 

24 JUILLET AU 04 AOÛT 2024

CATEGORIES
Simples dames 

15/16 ans
Séniors

Simples Messieurs 
13/14 ans
15/16 ans
+ 35 ans
+ 45 ans
Séniors

INSCRIPTIONS : 

En ligne via “Mon Espace”
Tél : 06 66 47 85 73  ou 07 78 81 13 75 
 Mail : tca.inscriptions@gmail.com

DENIS VINCENT

J U G E  A R B I T R E

Epreuves : 
NC à 3/6

Dotations :  
600 €
Lots :
600 €

HOMOLOGATION 2024 5940 0203 001


